v

Schedule 1

WELLINGTON REGIONAL: COUNCIL EQUALISATION
AS AT 1 SEPTEMBER 1999
Percentage increase on Roll Values

TLA CONSTITUENT REVISED NET NET ROLL 1999 NET %

AUTHORITY ASSMTS CAPITAL VALUES EQUALISED C.V. CHANGE
41 PT TARAURUA DISTRICT 1/09/99 10 $2,099,216 $2,099,216 0.0%
43 KAPITI COAST DISTRICT 1/09/99 20270 $3,603,681,600 $3,717,195,000 3.1%
44 PORIRUA CITY 1/09/98 16362 $2,435,961,700 $2,762,537,000 13.4%
45 UPPER HUTT CITY 1/09/98 14077 $2,159,292,100 $2,341,535,000 8.4%
46 HUTT CITY 1/09/98 37931 $6,628,824,100 $7,240,264,000 9.2%
47 WELLINGTON CITY 1/09/99 62455 $19,640,791,650 $20,040,000,000 2.0%
48 MASTERTON DISTRICT 1/09/99 10670 $1,571,304,100 $1,590,000,000 1.2%
49 CARTERTON DISTRICT 1/09/97 3163 $595,577,200 $633,948,000 6.4%
50 SOUTH WAIRARAPA DISTRICT 1/09/98 4969 $931,479,050 $1,010,859,000 8.5%
TOTAL 169,907 few . $37,669,010,716 | $39,338,437,216 | . 4.7%

/ >

. :

(s / " K_/Q/

Certified: VAR e D g-

[}

K J Blucher -4

Manager Rating Valuations -~

(-]

=

S

]

g

® o

=

28/04/00 2 o
[y




